
WINNERS LIST DATE: __________

Brisket Points Ribs

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Chicken Points

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Top 10 Winners
Name Chicken Ribs Brisket Total

1
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4

5

6

7

8

9
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EVENT: ______________________________________________                             # MEAT COOKS:                  

JUDGING COORDINATOR:                                                                    # BEAN COOKS:                   
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Membership Appreciation Cookoff

Kit Polk

Eddie Williams

Heath Walden

54

10/24/20

25

Jason Hildalgo Aaron Bisher

Kit Polk Randal Johnson

James Dodson James Brooks

Bryan Parker Scott Brame

James Pavia Jaime Garcia

Ryan Hernandez Bryan Parker

James Brooks Scott Evans

Heath Walden Patrick Wiltse

Randy Burkhart Aubrey Hart

Landon Patterson Bobby Haggerton

 Heath Walden Jeff Wyatt

Eddy Morales Scott Evans

Larry Allen

Clint Collier

Landon Patterson

Kit Polk

Dale PattersonJamey Williams

Scott Brame

Jaime Garcia Bubba Fatz

Larry Zimmerman Bryan Parker

Dustin Land

James Pavia

Ray Myers

Ty Cope

Kit Polk

Heath Walden

Bryan Parker

James Brooks

  Blake Raybion

Scott Brame

Jason Hildalgo

Aaron Bisher

Jaime Garcia

Randal Johnson

Eddy Morales

9
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16

13

          12

          12

          12

          10

           10

          10
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